CENTURYLINK OPERATING COMPANIES TARIFF F.C.C. NO. 9
93rd Revised Page 1
Cancels 92nd Revised Page 1
ACCESS SERVICE
CHECK SHEET

Title Pages 1 to 4 and Pages 1 through 25-3 inclusive of this tariff are effective as of the date shown.
Original and revised pages as named below and Supplement Nos. 1 contain all changes from the original
Tariff that are in effect on the date hereof.

Number of Number of Number of Number of
Revision Revision Revision Revision
Page Except as Page Except as Page Except as Page Except as
Number Indicated Number Indicated Number Indicated Number Indicated
1 93rd * 19 3rd 1-1 4th 2-17 Original
1.00001  1st 20 3rd 2-1 1st 2-18 Original
1.00002 8th* 21 3rd 2-2 Original 2-19 Original
1.00003 1st 22 1st 2-3 Original 2-20 Original
1.00004 1st 27 1st 2-4 Original 2-21 Original
1.0001 4th 30 3rd 2-5 Original 2-22 1st
1.0002 1st 31 2nd 2-6 Original 2-23 1st
1.001 12th 32 10th 2-7 Original 2-24 Original
1.01 8th 34 1st 2-8 Original 2-25 Original
1.02 6th 35 1st 2-9 Original 2-26 Original
1.1 30th 36 2nd 2-10 1st 2-27 Original
1.1.1 1st 39 1st 2-11 Original 2-28 Original
1.1.2 Original 41 3rd 2-12 1st 2-29 Original
1.2 18th 52 1st 2-13 Original 2-30 Original
1.3 7th 53 2nd 2-14 1st 2-31 Original
14 11th 63 1st 2-15 Original 2-32 Original
3 1st 67 1st 2-16 Original 2-33 Original
4 Original 68 1st 2-34 Original
5 1st 76 1st 2-35 Original
6 1st 82 1st 2-36 Original
7 Original 85 1st 2-37 Original
8 Original 86 1st 2-38 Original
9 1st 88 1st 2-39 Original
10 1st 90 2nd 2-40 Original
11 1st 91 1st 2-41 Original
12 1st 92 1st 2-411 1st
14 1st 98 1st 2-41.1.1 Original
17 1st 101 1st 2-41.2 1st
103 1st 2-41.3 Original
105 1st 2-41.4 1st
106 1st 2-41.5 Original
107 1st 2-42 Original
109 1st 2-43 Original
114 1st 2-44 1st
115 1st 2-45 1st
2-46 Original
2-47 1st
2-48 Original
2-49 1st
2-50 Original
* New or Revised Page.
Issued Under Transmittal No. 107
ISSUE DATE: Vice President-Regulatory Compliance & Analytics EFFECTIVE DATE:
July 17, 2019 100 CenturyLink Drive August 1, 2019

Monroe, Louisiana 71203



CENTURYLINK OPERATING COMPANIES TARIFF F.C.C. NO. 9
8th Revised Page 1.00002
Cancels 7th Revised Page 1.00002

ACCESS SERVICE
CHECK SHEET
Number of Number of Number of Number of
Revision Revision Revision Revision

Page Except as Page Except as Page Except as Page Except as
Number Indicated Number Indicated Number Indicated Number Indicated
3-11 1st 5-12 Original 6-24 Original 6-70 Original
3-12 1st 5-13 1st 6-25 Original 6-71 Original
3-13 1st 5-14 Original 6-26 Original 6-72 Original
3-14 1st 5-15 Original 6-27 Original 6-73 Original
3-15 1st 5-16 4th 6-28 Original 6-74 Original
3-16 1st 5-17 1st 6-29 Original 6-75 Original
3-17 1st 5-18 1st 6-30 Original 6-76 Original
3-18 1st 5-19 1st 6-31 Original 6-77 Original
3-19 1st 5-20 Original 6-32 Original 6-78 Original
3-20 Original 5-21 3rd 6-33 Original 6-79 Original
4-1 3rd 5-22 Original 6-34 Original 6-80 Original
4-2 2nd 5-23 Original 6-35 Original 6-81 Original
4-3 1st 5-24 5th 6-36 Original 6-82 1st
4-4 Original 5-25 1st 6-37 2nd 6-83 Original
4-5 3rd 5-26 1st 6-38 1st 6-84 Original
4-6 3rd 5-27 1st 6-39 1st 6-85 Original
4-7 3rd 5-28 Original 6-40 Original 6-86 Original
4-8 1st 5-29 1st 6-41 Original 6-87 1st
4-9 3rd 5-30 1st 6-42 Original 6-88 Original
4-10 2nd 5-31 1st 6-43 Original 6-89 Original
4-11 33rd 5-32 1st 6-44 Original 6-90 Original
4-12 14th * 5-33 Original 6-45 Original 6-91 Original
4-13 14th * 5-34 Original 6-46 Original 6-92 Original
4-14 12th 6-1 Original 6-47 Original 6-93 Original
4-15 Original 6-2 Original 6-48 Original 6-94 Original
4-16 Original 6-3 Original 6-49 Original 6-95 Original
4-17 Original 6-4 Original 6-50 Original 6-96 Original
4-18 35th * 6-5 Original 6-51 Original 6-97 1st
4-19 35th * 6-6 Original 6-52 Original 6-98 Original
4-20 34th 6-7 Original 6-53 Original 6-99 Original
4-21 13th 6-8 Original 6-54 Original 6-100 Original
4-21.1 6th 6-9 Original 6-55 Original 6-101 Original
4-21.2 6th 6-10 Original 6-56 Original 6-102 Original
4-21.3 6th 6-11 Original 6-57 1st 6-103 Original
4-21.4 1st 6-12 Original 6-58 Original 6-104 Original
4-22 8th 6-13 Original 6-59 Original 6-105 Original
5-1 1st 6-14 Original 6-60 Original 6-106 Original
5-2 Original 6-15 Original 6-61 Original 6-107 Original
5-3 1st 6-16 Original 6-62 Original 6-108 Original
5-4 Original 6-17 Original 6-63 Original 6-109 Original
5-5 1st 6-18 Original 6-64 Original 6-110 Original
5-6 Original 6-19 Original 6-65 Original 6-111 Original
5-7 Original 6-20 1st 6-66 Original 6-112 Original
5-8 Original 6-21 Original 6-67 Original 6-113 Original
5-9 1st 6-22 Original 6-68 Original 6-114 Original
5-10 Original 6-23 1st 6-69 Original 6-115 Original
* New or Revised Page.

Issued Under Transmittal No. 107

ISSUE DATE: Vice President-Regulatory Compliance & Analytics EFFECTIVE DATE:
July 17, 2019 100 CenturyLink Drive August 1, 2019

Monroe, Louisiana 71203



4.

CENTURYLINK OPERATING COMPANIES

4.7 Rates and Charges

(A)

ACCESS SERVICE

End User Access Service (Cont'd)

Subscriber Line Charge (SLC)

(1)

Residential Subscriber

per line or trunk

Florida
Indiana#
Kansas
Minnesota
Missouri#
Nebraska
Nevada

New Jersey
North Carolina
Ohio

Oregon
Pennsylvania
South Carolina
Tennessee
Texas

Virginia
Washington
Wyoming

# See Section 1.3 preceding.

*

Primary
Rate per Month

$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$4.80
$4.15
$5.58
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.32
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.08
$6.50
$6.50

This rate applies to an ISDN/BRI facility.

ISSUE DATE:
July 17, 2019

(1
)

(1)
)
(1)
)
(1

Issued Under Transmittal No. 107
Vice President-Regulatory Compliance & Analytics

100 CenturyLink Drive
Monroe, Louisiana 71203

TARIFF F.C.C.NO. 9
14th Revised Page 4-12
Cancels 13th Revised Page 4-12

Non-Primary*

Rate per Month

$6.50
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$4.80
$4.15
$5.58
$6.50
$6.50
$7.00
$6.32
$6.50
$6.50
$7.00
$6.08
$7.00
$7.00

(1)

EFFECTIVE DATE:

August 1, 2019



CENTURYLINK OPERATING COMPANIES

ACCESS SERVICE

4. End User Access Service (Cont'd)

4.7 Rates and Charges (Cont'd)

(A)

Subscriber Line Charge (SLC) (Cont'd)

(2)

Single Line Business Subscriber

per line or trunk

Florida
Indiana#
Kansas
Minnesota
Missouri#
Nebraska
Nevada

New Jersey
North Carolina
Ohio

Oregon
Pennsylvania
South Carolina
Tennessee
Texas
Virginia
Washington
Wyoming

# See Section 1.3 preceding.

ISSUE DATE:
July 17, 2019

Issued Under Transmittal No. 107

TARIFF F.C.C. NO. 9
14th Revised Page 4-13
Cancels 13th Revised Page 4-13

Rate per Month

$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$4.80
$4.15
$5.58
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.32
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.08
$6.50
$6.50

Vice President-Regulatory Compliance & Analytics

100 CenturyLink Drive
Monroe, Louisiana 71203

EFF

ECTIVE DATE:
August 1, 2019



4.

CENTURYLINK OPERATING COMPANIES

End User Access Service (Cont’d)

4.7 Rates and Charges (Cont'd)

(D)

ACCESS SERVICE

TARIFF F.C.C. NO. 9

35th Revised Page 4-18
Cancels 34th Revised Page 4-18

Federal Universal Service Fund (USF) End User Surcharge

(1)

Residential Subscriber

per line or trunk

Florida
Indiana#
Kansas
Minnesota
Missouri#
Nebraska
Nevada

New Jersey
North Carolina
Ohio

Oregon
Pennsylvania
South Carolina
Tennessee
Texas
Virginia
Washington
Wyoming

# See Section 1.3 preceding.

*

This rate applies to an ISDN/BRI facility.

ISSUE DATE:
July 17, 2019

Issued Under Transmittal No. 107

Primary
Rate per Month

$1.59
$1.59
$1.59
$1.59
$1.59
$1.17 ()
$1.01 ()
$1.36
$1.59 ()
$1.59 (1)
$1.59
$1.54
$1.59 ()
$1.59 (1)
$1.59
$1.48 (1)
$1.59
$1.59

Non-Primary*
Rate per Month

$1.59
$1.71
$1.71
$1.71
$1.71
$1.17
$1.01
$1.36
$1.59
$1.59
$1.71
$1.54
$1.59
$1.59
$1.71
$1.48
$1.71
$1.71

Vice President-Regulatory Compliance & Analytics

100 CenturyLink Drive
Monroe, Louisiana 71203

)

(1
)

(1)
)
(1)
)
)

EFFECTIVE DATE:

August 1, 2019



CENTURYLINK OPERATING COMPANIES

4. End User Access Service (Cont’d)

4.7 Rates and Charges (Cont'd)

(D)

Federal Universal Service Fund (USF) End User Surcharge (Cont'd)

ACCESS SERVICE

()

Single Line Business Subscriber

per line or trunk

Florida
Indiana#
Kansas
Minnesota
Missouri#
Nebraska
Nevada

New Jersey
North Carolina
Ohio

Oregon
Pennsylvania
South Carolina
Tennessee
Texas
Virginia
Washington
Wyoming

# See Section 1.3 preceding.

ISSUE DATE:
July 17, 2019

Issued Under Transmittal No. 107
Vice President-Regulatory Compliance & Analytics
100 CenturyLink Drive
Monroe, Louisiana 71203

Rate per Month

$1.59
$1.59
$1.59
$1.59
$1.59
$1.17 ()
$1.01 ()
$1.36
$1.59 ()
$1.59 (1)
$1.59
$1.54
$1.59 ()
$1.59 ()
$1.59
$1.48 (1)
$1.59
$1.59

TARIFF F.C.C. NO. 9

35th Revised Page 4-19
Cancels 34th Revised Page 4-19

EFFECTIVE DATE:

August 1, 2019



